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¥ 2026 F ity / List of holidays for the year 2026
COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS © RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
— ( Maximum available 2 days out of the following)
Events Date Day No. of Events Date Day
Days
Eepublic Day 26-01-2026 Monday 01 New Year's Day 01-01-20286 Thursday
Holi 04-03-2026 Wednesday 01 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 03-01-2026 Saturday
“#ldu'l Fite ~ | 21:00-2026 | Sawrday | X | MakarSankranti 14-01-2026_| Wednesday
_Mahabir Jayanti | 31-03-2026 | Tuesday |01 | MaghaBihu/Pongal | 14-01-2026 | Wednesday
Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday 0l Sri Panchami, Basant 23-01-2026 Friday
| | . Panchami
Budha Purnima 01-058-2026 Friday 0} Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 01-02-2026 Sunday
*Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 27-05-2026 Wednesday 01 Birthday of Swami 12-0p-2026 Thursday
Dayandanda Saraswali
*Muharram 26-06-2028 Friday 01 Maha Shivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday
_Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday 1 X Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2026 Thursday
*Millad-un-Nabi or Id-e- 26-08-2026 Wednesday 01 Holika Dahan 03-03-2026 Tuesday
Millad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad) =
Mahatma Gandhi's 02-10-2026 Friday 01 Dolyatra 03-03-2026 Tuesday
Birthday o I B | . o B | )
Dussehra (Mahashtami) | 19-10-2026 Monday 01 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi 19-03-2026 Thursday
. Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti
| Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 20-10-2026 Tuesday 01 Chand
Ergapuja,Dasami 21-10-2026 Wednesday 01 Jamat-Ul-Vida 20-03-2026 Friday
_Diwali(Deepavali) 08-11-2026 Sunday -X Easter Sunday 05-04-2026 Sunday
Guru Nanak's Birthday 24-11-2026 Tuesday 01 Valsakhi / Visu/Meshadi 14-04-2026 Tuesday
[—— _ S | | (ramiNewYearsDay) | |
Christmas Day 25-12-2026 Friday 0l Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/ 15-04-2026 Wednesday
e Bahag Bihu(Assam}
Birthday of Guru 09-05-2026 Saturday
o N o | 'Rabindranath Tagore ] R
. R ) o I | Ra(h Yatra B 1L | Thursday
a “Parshi New Year's 18-08-2026 Saturday
Day/Nauraj
- » ) o | Onamor Thiru Onam Day | 26-(8-2026 | Wednesday
. ~ o I __| Raksha Bandhan 28-08-2025 Friday
Ganesh Chaturthi / 14-09-2026 | Monday
Vinayak Chaturthi
_ Dussehra (Saplami) 18-10-2026 Sundiy
. Dussehra (Mahashlami) 19-10-2026 Monday
Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 20-10-2026 Tuesday
= N I . } L _ | Dussehra (Dasharni) 21-10-2026 | Wednesday
Mabharishi Valmiki's 26-10-2026 | Monday
| [ | Birthday
{ Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa 28-10-2026 Thursday
- . . B Chouth) - L ——
o B o S Naraka Chaturdasi _ELEa_y_ i
o B _ | | Govardhan Puja 09-11-2026 Monday
Bhai Duj 11-11-2028 Wednesday

Pratihar Shashthi or Surya 15-11-2026 Sunday
_Shashthl (Chhat Puja)

Guru Teg Bahadur's ' 24-11-2026 | Tuesday
Martyrdom Day ]
Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 23-12-2026 Wednesday
Christmas Eve 24-12-2026 Thursday

*die & @ 22 ¥ fA¥R/Subject to appearance of moon)
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In case of Restricted Holidays, prior permission shall have to be obtained from the appropriate authority so that the work of
{he Deparlment does not sulfer as a result of enjoyment of this kind of leave en masse lailling which the same will be treated as

unauthorized absence.
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